
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Artikel 5
Rohmad Widodo
Pengaruh Model Pembelajaran Berbasis Masalah Terhadap …
niawan_Widodo_-_Pengaruh_Model_Pembelajaran_Berbasis_…
440.48K
11
4,389
28,412
25-Jan-2024 12:56PM (UTC+0700)
2278023123

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



Pengaruh Model Pembelajaran
Berbasis Masalah Terhadap
Hasil Belajar Mata Pelajaran

PPKn
by Artikel 5

Submission date: 25-Jan-2024 12:56PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2278023123
File name: niawan_Widodo_-_Pengaruh_Model_Pembelajaran_Berbasis_Masalah.pdf (440.48K)
Word count: 4389
Character count: 28412



10

10

14

22



6

12

20



1

2

4

4

9

11

21



6

12



15



1

3

12



1

17



1

7

7

8

8

13

16

18

18

22



2

5

5

6

7

8

16

19







22%
SIMILARITY INDEX

23%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

12%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Pengaruh Model Pembelajaran Berbasis Masalah Terhadap
Hasil Belajar Mata Pelajaran PPKn
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.unisma.ac.id
Internet Source

repo.uinsatu.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

fe.um.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jurnal.ikipjember.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.fkip.untad.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unsrat.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

20 1%

ojs.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

poskita.co
Internet Source

conference.upgris.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ar-raniry.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.lppm.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Wijaya Kusuma
Surabaya
Student Paper

e-journal.hamzanwadi.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.stkipsiliwangi.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

jurnal.ustjogja.ac.id
Internet Source

irawatikesmasunhalu.blogspot.com
Internet Source



21 1%

22 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

repository.uinbanten.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source


